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8 JuniorLevel

Floor Rope Hoop Ball All Around
ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name ScorePlace Name

Frolov, Elisabeth (439)1 18.650Ebert, Katerina (438)1 15.950Korjus-Parker, Teja (513)1 18.850 71.7000Ebert, Katerina (438) Ebert, Katerina (438)1 115.550

Parry, Hannah (505)2 18.400Frolov, Elisabeth (439)2 14.750Ward, Kiah (397)2 17.250 69.1000Resnikov, Anastasia (44 Frolov, Elisabeth (4392 215.250

Ebert, Katerina (438)3 16.200Resnikov, Anastasia (4403 14.000Low, Mackenzie (512)3 17.100 63.4500Dickinson, Saydee (340 Parry, Hannah (505)3 315.150

Dickinson, Saydee (340)4 16.100Parry, Hannah (505)4 13.800Lao, Madeleine (511)4 17.000 63.4000Frolov, Elisabeth (439) Resnikov, Anastasia (4 414.450

Rokhman, Jennifer (325)5 15.700Rokhman, Monica (326)5 12.300Hernandez, Norma (496)5 16.450 59.3500Lao, Madeleine (511) Rokhman, Monica (32Tie-5 514.100

Winge, Tatiyana (313)6 14.450Rokhman, Jennifer (325)6 0.000Ebert, Katerina (438) 16.450 56.9000Gao, Andria (323) Rokhman, Jennifer (3Tie-5 614.050

Hernandez, Norma (496)7 13.800Winge, Tatiyana (313)7 0.000Frolov, Elisabeth (439) 16.000 56.8500Korjus-Parker, Teja (51 Korjus-Parker, Teja (57 713.750

Rokhman, Monica (326)Tie-8 13.700Gao, Andria (323)8 0.000Parry, Hannah (505) 15.850 56.8000Rokhman, Monica (326) Dickinson, Saydee (38 813.700

Yang, Ann (355)Tie-8 13.600Elbaum, Bella (367)9 0.000Resnikov, Anastasia (440 15.700 56.7000Miatchine, Tatyana (342 Lao, Madeleine (511)9 913.700

Gao, Andria (323)10 13.350Lao, Madeleine (511)10 0.000Rokhman, Monica (326) 15.250 56.4000Schrader, Haley (343) Gao, Andria (323)10 1013.650

Ward, Kiah (397)11 13.300Ward, Kiah (397)11 0.000Rokhman, Jennifer (325) 14.550 54.7000Parry, Hannah (505) Ward, Kiah (397)Tie-11 1113.450

Resnikov, Anastasia (440Tie-12 13.100Dickinson, Saydee (340)12 0.000Dickinson, Saydee (340) 14.550 54.3000Winge, Tatiyana (313) Winge, Tatiyana (313)Tie-11 1213.250

Margulis, Faina (344)Tie-12 12.900Korjus-Parker, Teja (513)13 0.000Gao, Andria (323) 14.400 53.6500Rokhman, Jennifer (325 Schrader, Haley (343)13 1313.250

Low, Mackenzie (512)14 12.850Chumakova, Natalia (36814 0.000Winge, Tatiyana (313) 14.250 52.9000Margulis, Faina (344) Low, Mackenzie (512)14 1413.150

Lao, Madeleine (511)15 12.700Schrader, Haley (343)15 0.000Schrader, Haley (343) 13.850 52.0000Low, Mackenzie (512) Chumakova, Natalia (15 1513.100

Schrader, Haley (343)16 11.950Gushansky, Ilona (366)16 0.000Chumakova, Natalia (368 13.400 51.3500Gulak, Masha (305) Miatchine, Tatyana (316 1613.000

Miatchine, Tatyana (342)17 11.900Low, Mackenzie (512)17 0.000Miatchine, Tatyana (342) 13.300 48.7500Chumakova, Natalia (36 Lang, Iris (324)17 1712.950

Gushansky, Ilona (366)18 11.850Konkol, Katya (523)18 0.000Lang, Iris (324) 13.250 48.6000Gushansky, Ilona (366) Gulak, Masha (305)18 1812.850

Konkol, Katya (523)19 11.500Lang, Iris (324)19 0.000Gulak, Masha (305) 13.200 48.5500Ward, Kiah (397) Margulis, Faina (344)19 Tie-1912.600

Chumakova, Natalia (368Tie-20 11.250Miatchine, Tatyana (342)20 0.000Margulis, Faina (344) 12.800 48.5500Lincoln, Tori (360) Lincoln, Tori (360)20 Tie-1912.350

Gulak, Masha (305)Tie-20 10.800Lincoln, Tori (360)21 0.000Lincoln, Tori (360) 12.700 47.9500Lang, Iris (324) Hernandez, Norma (421 2112.350

Roffelsen, Tabitha (350)22 10.750Gulak, Masha (305)22 0.000Gushansky, Ilona (366) 12.250 47.8500Roffelsen, Tabitha (350) Gushansky, Ilona (3622 2212.300

Lincoln, Tori (360)23 10.200Hernandez, Norma (496)Tie-23 0.000Elbaum, Bella (367) 12.150 47.5500Konkol, Katya (523) Elbaum, Bella (367)23 2312.250

Page 15 of 2326-Jan-09 11:04 AM



Award Summary
26-Jan-09

LA Lights 2009
Veterans Memorial Auditorium

January 22-25, 2009

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Elbaum, Bella (367)24 10.200Yang, Ann (355)Tie-23 0.000Yang, Ann (355) 11.700 44.5500Hernandez, Norma (496 Yang, Ann (355)24 2412.100

Korjus-Parker, Teja (513)25 9.650Margulis, Faina (344)25 0.000Roffelsen, Tabitha (350) 9.200 43.1000Elbaum, Bella (367) Roffelsen, Tabitha (3525 2512.000

Lang, Iris (324)26 8.850Roffelsen, Tabitha (350)26 0.000Konkol, Katya (523) 8.950 36.6000Yang, Ann (355) Konkol, Katya (523)26 2610.800
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